Class Name

Rooted

Conquerors for Christ

Under Construction &

Extreme Makeover

Cross Trainers

Body Builders
Common Grace
Potter’s Clay

Joy

Great Expectations

Moaabites

Care Bears

Truth Seekers

Teacher(s)
Greg Larson

Andy Barclay

Bart Barrett
Benji Stultz

Bobby McKay
Brandon Stewart

Fred Pohlmann

Curtis Alston
Ron Pierson
Nick Elkins
Jim Wade
Fred Bohl
Roger Stitt

Jane Beougher

Sharon llgenfritz

Room

WCO03

Al131

All4

A129

Al138

Al115

A136

Al101

Al118

A104

A109

A133

A108

Subject Matter

Evangelism

Ephesians:

Our Immeasurable Blessing in Christ

By John MacArthor

| & 2 Corinthians

Christ Up Close & Personal
Josh McDowell series

Chronological Study of the
New Testament

| & 2 Corinthians

Study of the book of Mark
Study of the book of Hebrews
| & 2 Corinthians

| & 2 Corinthians

| & 2 Corinthians

Bible Studies for Life:

Target Audience
18-25 Single

25-35

35-50

40-55

45-55

45-65
50-70
55-75
60-80

75+

Senior Men

Ladies All Ages

God Is...and Stand Up: How to Fight Injustice

Bible Studies for Life:

Ladies All Ages

God Is...and Stand Up: How to Fight Injustice



