Class Name	Teacher(s)	Room	Subject Matter	Target Audience
Rooted	Greg Larson	WC03	Evangelism	18-25 Single
Conquerors for Christ	Andy Barclay	A131	Ephesians: Our Immeasurable Blessing in Christ By John MacArthor	25-35
Under Construction &	Bart Barrett Benji Stultz	A114	I & 2 Corinthians	35-50
Extreme Makeover	Bobby McKay Brandon Stewart	A129	Christ Up Close & Personal Josh McDowell series	40-55
Cross Trainers	Fred Pohlmann	A138	Chronological Study of the New Testament	45-55
Body Builders	Curtis Alston	A115	I & 2 Corinthians	45-65
Common Grace	Ron Pierson	A136	Study of the book of Mark	50-70
Potter's Clay	Nick Elkins	A101	Study of the book of Hebrews	55-75
Joy	Jim Wade	A118	I & 2 Corinthians	60-80
Great Expectations	Fred Bohl	A104	I & 2 Corinthians	75+
Moaabites	Roger Stitt	A109	I & 2 Corinthians	Senior Men
Care Bears	Jane Beougher	A133	Bible Studies for Life: God Isand Stand Up: How to Fight In	Ladies All Ages justice
Truth Seekers	Sharon Ilgenfritz	A108	Bible Studies for Life: God Isand Stand Up: How to Fight In	Ladies All Ages justice